Compscore2W7

RB WED 1.30PM OPEN - DECEMBER MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL

Place Pr No Player Names

1 106
2 112
3 120
4 111
5 102
6 135
7 101
8 117
9 103
10 114
11 128
12 136
13 130
14 115
15 110
16 123
17 139
18 121
19 124
20 119

FRAN CAMPBELL / ESTHER LEE
STEVEN BOCK / DAVID OSIE

DAVID SMEE / DEREK MALTZ

LES GREWCOCK / PETER JEFFERY
ANTHONY BURKE / PHIL GUE

LORNA ICHILCIK / GEORGE FLEISCHER
HELEN LOWRY / FRANCES LYONS
JUDY OSIE / ELLI URBACH

GEORGE BILSKI / NICOLE STRASSER
JOHN MILSTON / DAVID ITZKOWIC
PRUE SIEMSGLUESS / JANICE HARRIS
GISELA FLETCHER / MANNIE ICHILCIK
THELMA SHER / BARBARA KALER
ALICIA MERCER / JULIA CONNOR
GORDON RUDD / ANNE-MARIE HAZELL
MARY CARTER / KATHRYN BRIEN

TIM MOUNTJOY / RICHARD PHILLIPS
FELIX SHTEYMAN / VERA ROWLAND
GLENDA SANDLER / TINA OSIE

JOAN POLIVNICK / HELNE JACOBSON

Printed on 29 Dec 2024 at 2:24 PM

Sess. 1

64.74
52.40
55.61
57.53
54.01

57.69
58.81
54.33
49.04

42.79
45.35
39.42

52.56
45.51
50.32

Sess. 2

54.01
63.46
60.94
57.64
49.84
53.30

52.78
53.04
52.26
57.69
53.30
46.15
48.78

54.49
43.40
34.90
43.75

Sess. 3

58.43
58.88

55.03
59.62
59.91
54.73

55.47
57.10
50.74
48.82
54.73
47.49
49.26

49.70
40.24
43.05
38.31

Total

61.59
61.17
58.27
57.59
56.81
56.60
56.21
55.80
54.90
54.68
54.22
51.06
50.44
48.14
47.31
46.96
46.55
46.40
44.63
44.32

Green
Points

0.86
0.60
0.43
0.29
0.22
0.17
0.14
0.12
0.11
0.10
0.09
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Compscore2W7

RB WED 1.30PM OPEN - DECEMBER MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL

Green
Place Pr No Player Names Sess. 1 Sess. 2 Sess. 3 Total Points
21 107 JUDY MARKS / ADAM RUTKOWSKI 43.59 - 42.90 43.24
22 105 CAROL WAKELIN / STEPHANIE GAY 34.29 40.06 40.24 40.15
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